
Fresh

1150 1599 2300 

First

28.07.1994

B.Sc MATHEMATICS
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77
69

59
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76

72

Differen�al equa�ons

Discrete Mathema�cs

Probability and Sta�s�cs

Unix and C Programming

Verbal Ap�tude

Linear Algebra

Financial Accoun�ng

Financial Mathema�cs

DIE

DIM

PAS

UCP

VEA

LIA

FIA

FIM

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

76

74

77

61

69
60

79

66

English communica�on skills
Hindi
Algebra and Trigonometry
Analy�cal geometry
Allied Physics
Calculus
Environmental Studies
Computer Literacy

ECS

HIN

AAT

ANG

ALP

CAL

ENS

COL

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

74

66

63

65

68

57

72

Real analysis

Algebraic structures

Opera�on research

Sequences and series

Complex Analysis

Graph theory

Elementary Number Theory

REA

ALS

OPR

SAS

COA

GRT

ENT

SHANTHALINGAM.T

25.05.1968

1991-1994

21147111405

Consolidated
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